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
-Separate entrance from the main building. -Water is included 
-Separate hydro meter. -No smoking or drugs. -Does not include the garage 
- Credit checks required. -References and Content Insurance required. 
-Sorry no pets.  
 
ddd8278e1ed23415a6285e0ea5129229@hous.craigslist.org 
 

$1,300 / 2br - 800ft2 - 2bdrm townhouse for rent (Abbotsford) 
2bdrm townhouse condo for rent 800sq ft bottom and top floor small yard as well 
1300$ a month plus utilities washer dryer dishwasher in unit. 
Absolutely no party’s drugs family building available asap 
Senior discount cats ok with deposit, Reference check 
Tell us about yourself and how many people will be with you 
 
901c3c2cbff33e13b6b58fc4f87f0828@hous.craigslist.org 
 

$1,795 / 2br - 850ft2 - Available June 1st 2 Bdrm 
Condo (Abbotsford) 
Beautifully updated Condo with in-suite laundry. Many features such as stainless 

appliances, custom kitchen cabinets, LED lighting, luxury vinyl flooring, upgraded 

mailto:edf392867f863838978ac120106feda1@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:ddd8278e1ed23415a6285e0ea5129229@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:901c3c2cbff33e13b6b58fc4f87f0828@hous.craigslist.org
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doors, baseboards, vessel style sinks and designer faucets in both bathrooms, new tub 

& toilets, and white vinyl windows and sliding patio door. Comes with 2 parking 

spots and extra storage locker. Best of all the heat and hot water are included in the 

rent. Beautiful kitchen backsplash, undermount cabinet lighting, chimney hood range 

and even a built in wine rack. Please note this is a NO SMOKING building. 1 cat is 

OK with deposit. References and tenant insurance required. Please call Valarie to 

arrange your showing. (778) 808-4283 

 

$1,800 / 2br - 2 Bedroom Apartment (Abbotsford) 
Two Bedroom apartment is available at Ferncrest Apartment in Abbotsford. New 

flooring and freshly painted. -No smoking -No pets or BBQ's -BC Hydro not included 

(water is included) -On site parking available (1 vehicle) -Close to Hwy 1 (3-5 mins 

drive) and shopping/food places -Please call or text 604 499 9991 

 

$1,850 / 2br - really nice ground level 2 bedroom condo 
! (Abbotsford) 
2 bed 2 bath ground floor condo , patio with common area grass space , open 
concept kitchen, stone countertops, washer dryer in unit, new flooring new paint, 
new blinds, great location walking distance to restaurants, grocery, transit, medical, 
and nature trails. One parking spot underground, NO SMOKING ( included on patio ) 
One small dog negotiable. Looking for long term tenant, great references are a must, 
application process including a credit check being requested . 
Please call Sherri Cooper for an over the phone interview 604-855-7393 
 

$2,000 / 3br - House for rent (Abbotsford) 
Three bedroom, two-bathroom house on a future development property. We will be 
doing a one-year lease. Large private yard with plenty of parking 
Laundry, Fridge and Stove, $2000 plus utilities 
 
51f2ba94debb39dbbeea5bfc067b281d@hous.craigslist.org 
 

$2,200 / 3br - LARGE OLD FARM HOUSE (ABBOTSFORD) 
This home is at the front of a large berry farm, with own driveway, and two car 

garage. Home has 3 bedrooms, two baths, formal living and dining rooms. Massive 

kitchen with oversize eating area, family room with lots of windows, opens to deck. 

Comes with stove, 2 fridges, dishwasher, washer/dryer. View of Mission. Pets with 

approval. NON SMOKING UNIT. AVAILABLE ANYTIME. Call Marilyn 604-855-

7393 Lighthouse Realty Ltd. (604) 855-7393 

 

$2,200 / 2br - 893ft2 - 2 bed 2 bath condo for rent (Abbotsford) 
The Court condo buildings by Heinrichs Developments. Scandinavian design with 
modern finishes throughout offers urban living and style at its best. This bright 
contemporary 2 bed 2 bath unit is highlighted with flat panel cabinetry, high end 

mailto:51f2ba94debb39dbbeea5bfc067b281d@hous.craigslist.org
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stainless steel appliances, quartz countertop and an open layout sure to impress. 
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

to public transit and downtown shopping centers (walking distance 5 mins). Available 

June 1 2022. Utilities included. 

mailto:3dcc23e8d7ce372caecb8a2108282992@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:17d81c4d9a0c30ad96a493baa56696ac@hous.craigslist.org
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1f3f3c9a6e013a308b6f33bce437c289@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,450 / 2br - 2 Bedroom Suite (Mission) 
2Bed 1Bath basement suite is available for rent now! 

-$1450 including utilities - 2 Bedroom -1 Bathroom 

-Shared laundry-Newer appliances-Beautiful garden area -1 parking spot 

-Pets welcome with reference and deposit -No smoking/vaping 

d5528abc1aa237fc95ae1e15df4e20a7@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,500 / 2br - 1200ft2 - House for Rent (Mission, BC) 
Bright and Spacious two bedroom ground level suite available immediately. In suite 

laundry, gas fireplace, large covered patio, one off street parking space available. No 

Pets, No Smoking, No Vaping. Rent is 1500/month including utilities(heat and water). 

Credit check, background check and references required. 

For inquiries and viewing please call or message 1 (867)445-4872 or (604)615-7571. 

$1,500 / 2br - Large 2bd 1bath basement for rent (Mission) 
Large 2bd 1 bath basement., Includes wifi Will be doing showings this coming 

weekend. Quite dead end street with nice neighbours. 

Close to 7th and Wren. Call or text: 778-384-1700 

Renovated head to toe, Access to backyard included 

Landlord references required. Close to Walmart, superstore, highway 7 bus stop and 

schools Everything new: lighting, floor, tiles, cabinets, paint etc. 

Includes shared laundry. Utilities shared. (778) 384-1700 

 

$1,500 / 2br - 1400ft2 - Large, Bright Suite in Custom 
Home (Deroche, Mission) 
This beautiful and spacious 1400 sq ft suite is located a short drive outside of Mission 

in the country community of Deroche, just 15 minutes from town. Situated at the 

end of a dead-end street on a park-like ¼ acre, backing onto greenspace, this home is 

perfect for those who enjoy peace, outdoors and SPACE! DAY CARE facility currently 

being constructed ACROSS THE STREET! Available July 15 or August 1. 

2 spacious bedrooms, 1 full bathroom. Respectfully, I will not be responding to 

emails that provide little to no information and cause me to go back and forth. 

Please Include in Initial Inquiry: -Number of people -Full names of all adults 

-Employment or income information for all adults -Reason for leaving current 

housing, -Pet details 

191282892fc43d3a876716c1931551b6@hous.craigslist.org 

mailto:1f3f3c9a6e013a308b6f33bce437c289@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:d5528abc1aa237fc95ae1e15df4e20a7@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:191282892fc43d3a876716c1931551b6@hous.craigslist.org


11 
 

$1,600 / 1br - 1200ft2 - Stunning Furnished Farm House 
Suite with YARD! (Hatzik Mission) 
STUNNING- totally renovated spacious 1200 square foot Farm house suite. this suite 

is attached to a split level home thats being rented by a family. Small Dog Negotiable 

with deposit. Professionally managed by Maria Moudatsos Remax Lifestyles Realty/ 

Compass Property Management. Available June 1 references, tenant insurance and 

credit review in force. Email agent for an application. Please only serious inquiries 

only. Barn-two stall barn and riding ring negotiable for rent on the property as well! 

Large Shop ready in August-also negotiable for rent! 

d4cea53297b33bcfb334339450539d22@hous.craigslist.org 

 

mailto:d4cea53297b33bcfb334339450539d22@hous.craigslist.org

